Electric
Boilers
Version 3
No Gas No Problem
Strom Electric Boilers
Cutting edge, state of the art, and environmentally
friendly Electric Boilers. A solution for any property,
business, & application.

mind for up to 10 years.
upto
10
10 Year Warranty Products
You can now take advantage of our standard 5 year warranty
or up to an industry leading 10 year warranty by purchasing
one of our product codes below.
Upon purchase of your Strom Product please remember to register your warranty with proof of
purchase within 45 days otherwise your product will default to a standard 1 year Parts & Labour
Warranty. Register at www.stromltd.com.
Strom System Boilers
For technical information from this brochure please use the product code for the standard
warranty as technical details remain the same.
Standard Warranty 10 Year Warranty
7kW System Boiler SBSP7S SBSP7S10
11kW System Boiler SBSP11S SBSP11S10
14.4kW System Boiler SBSP15S SBSP15S10
Strom Combi Boilers
For technical information from this brochure please use the product code for the standard
warranty as technical details remain the same.
Standard Warranty 10 Year Warranty
7kW Combi Boiler SBSP7C SBSP7C10
11kW Combi Boiler SBSP11C SBSP11C10
14.4kW Combi Boiler SBSP15C SBSP15C10
upto
11

Pre-Plumbed Electric Boiler. By expertly blending two of our
most popular products we have delivered a quick and easy to
install electric heating system in a single unit.
18
Pre-Plumbed Electric
Boiler Specification.
By combining our two most popular products, Strom have drastically reduced installation
time on site, allowing more installs per day, therefore decreasing costs.
Using only premium industry leading components the Strom Pre-Plumb Electric Boiler unit is not just a cost saver, it is also a glimpse into
the future of heating. Requiring minimal plumbing and electrical connections once on site this unit can start producing heating and hot
water in no time at all.
Choosing a unit pairing...
It is important that the cylinder and boiler are sized as accurately as possible so as to ensure compatability on site. Using the table below
please select the size of boiler you require, and then find the corresponding cylinder, this will give you the product code. For technical
details of the boiler please see page 17. Further technical details of the cylinder can be found at www.stromltd.com
6kW (SBSP6H) 9kW (SBSP9H) 11kW (SBSP11H) 14.4kW (SBSP15H)
150L Pre-Plumb (SC150I) SBSP6H150PP SBSP9H150PP SBSP11H150PP SBSP15H150PP
170L Pre-Plumb (SC170I) N/A SBSP9H170PP SBSP11H170PP SBSP15H170PP
200L Pre-Plumb (SC200I) N/A N/A SBSP11H200PP SBSP15H200PP
Other sizes may be available as specials upon request. Please contact your local merchant for more information.

Flow Temperature Range 30oC -80oC
Height 1000mm
Width 2000mm
Depth 900mm
25
Introducing
Strom Boiler
Packages
Sometimes the old methods are the best methods, and
Unvented Cylinders are no exception. Partnering our Electric
Boilers with Unvented Cylinders delivers unrivalled Hot Water
performance.
26
7kW 11kW 14.4kW 18kW 21kW 24kW
120L Unvented Indirect Cylinder SBSP7S120C SBSP11S120C SBSP15S120C N/A N/A N/A
150L Unvented Indirect Cylinder SBSP7S150C SBSP11S150C SBSP15S150C N/A N/A N/A
170L Unvented Indirect Cylinder SBSP7S170C SBSP11S170C SBSP15S170C SBTP18S170C SBTP21S170C SBTP24S170C
200L Unvented Indirect Cylinder SBSP7S200C SBSP11S200C SBSP15S200C SBTP18S200C SBTP21S200C SBTP24S200C
250L Unvented Indirect Cylinder N/A N/A N/A SBTP18S250C SBTP21S250C SBTP24S250C
300L Unvented Indirect Cylinder N/A N/A N/A SBTP18S300C SBTP21S300C SBTP24S300C
Combi Boilers & Programmable
Thermostat Packages.